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Suchithsachi@gmail.com, sumanthshettynitte28@gmail.com, surajaithal8@gmail.com, sushmithae04052002@gmail.com,
swasthikmoolya14@gmail.com, swathimv110@gmail.com, taniyabant2@gmail.com, tanupavan888@gmail.com,
tanupavan88i@gmail.com, tejashwini82g@gmail.com, tejasravi1999@gmail.com, tharungowda0046@gmail.com,
tmbharathk@gmail.com, toshifpatil401@gmail.com, tshebin251@gmail.com, ushagmusha@gmail.com,
usharaniusha014@gamil.com, varshauk29@gmail.com, vedanthvscience2002@gmail.com, veena989388@gmail.com,
veereshkm1324@gmail.com, vinayphundekar@gmail.com, vmkavyashree2372@gmail.com, yashu280818@gmail.com,
Ankitha Shetty <ankithashetty@aiet.org.in>, Ashwitha Tomas <ashwitha.ct@aiet.org.in>, Deeksha Poojary
<deeksha2490@gmail.com>, Deepika Kamath <deepika@aiet.org.in>, "Dr.Badhusha" <badhusha.sm@gmail.com>, Harish
Kunder <harishkunder@aiet.org.in>, Madhusudan S <madhusudhan@aiet.org.in>, Merlyn Melita <merlynmelita@aiet.org.in>,
Partha Sarathi <partha.pati@aiet.org.in>, Pranitha <pranitha@aiet.org.in>, Reena Lobo <reena@aiet.org.in>, Rizwan
<rizwanshaikh@aiet.org.in>, Sayeesh <sayeesh@aiet.org.in>, Shilpa <shilpa@aiet.org.in>, Shruthi Shetty J
<shruthishetty@aiet.org.in>, Surendra <surendrak@aiet.org.in>, Vasudev Shahapur S <vasu.shahapur@aiet.org.in>,
Venkatesh Bhat <venkateshbhat@aiet.org.in>, Vidya <vidya@aiet.org.in>, Veena M <veenam@aiet.org.in>, Abdhul Khader
<khader_cse@aiet.org.in>, megha hegde <meghahegde@aiet.org.in>, Hemanth Kumar <hemanthnp@gmail.com>

Dear Stakeholders,
Kindly find the Vision, Mission & PSOs(Programme Specific Outcomes)s of the
department.  
Also, find the revised PEOs(Programme Educational Objectives) for your reference. 

The revised PEOs were approved by the Department Advisory Board(DAB) Meeting on
26th July,2020. The same has been finally approved by the Governing Council of Alav's
Institute of Engineering & Technology. 
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--  
Thanks & Regards

Dr. MANJUNATH KOTARI  
Professor & Head 
Department of Comp. Sc. & Engg. 
Alva's Institute of Engg. & Technology,Moodubidre 
Moodubidre Tq. D.K.-574 225
Karnataka State, India

Web of Science ResearcherID AAI-4579-2020 

ORCID-ID https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3601-225X

VISION of the Department

“Engendering competent, excellent professionals by transforming the knowledge and computing skills to

individuals through modern innovative tools and techniques”

                                     

MISSION STATEMENTS

1. To produce skilled, creative software developers through rigorous training.

2. To conduct specific technical courses to keep abreast to the latest technological developments and

transformations in the domain.

3. To implement the ideas of research and innovations in interdisciplinary domains.

4. To establish Industry-Institute Interaction programs to enhance the skills of employability and

entrepreneurship.
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